
 

 

ECDL EXAM Pass RESULTS 2017 

 

A/A Module Candidate Name 
1.  DB - Using Databases ORTHODOXIA MESARITOU 

2.  OE - Online Essentials NICOLINA ARCHONTIDOU 

3.  PR - Presentation IOANNIS CONSTANTINIDES 

4.  DB - Using Databases CHRISTINA GENNARI 

5.  OE - Online Essentials GIORGOS CONSTANTINIDES 

6.  OE - Online Essentials ANTRIANA MATSI 

7.  PR - Presentation CONSTANDINOS PAPADOPOYLOS 

8.  CE - Computer Essentials GIORGOS LOUKA 

9.  PR - Presentation DESPOINA NICOLAOU 

10.  PR - Presentation MIKAELLA SPANOY 

11.  WP - Word Processing DESPOINA NICOLAOU 

12.  DB - Using Databases ANTRIANA MATSI 

13.  DB - Using Databases MARIA PISTOLA 

14.  OE - Online Essentials ANTRIA EFSTATHIOU 

15.  OE - Online Essentials MARIALENA HERAKLEOUS 

16.  PR - Presentation PANAYIOTIS CHRISTOFOROU 

17.  PR - Presentation ARTEMIS METAXA 

18.  PR - Presentation ZACHARIAS ZACHARIADES 

19.  WP - Word Processing ΕΛΕΟΝΩΡΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 

20.  WP - Word Processing ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 

21.  WP - Word Processing ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ  ΤΣΙΑΡΤΑ 



22.  CE - Computer Essentials MARIOS ANDREOU 

23.  CE - Computer Essentials NICOLAS KOUROS 

24.  OE - Online Essentials ANTREAS KOKKINOS 

25.  OE - Online Essentials GEORGE CHATZOUDES 

26.  WP - Word Processing ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ  ΣΚΕΝΤΕΡ 

27.  DB - Using Databases ANDRI DEMOU 

28.  DB - Using Databases GIORGOS CONSTANTINIDES 

29.  SP - Spreadsheets NICOLINA ARCHONTIDOU 

30.  OE - Online Essentials ATHANASIOS GEORGIOU 

31.  OE - Online Essentials STYLIANOS TSOUMAS 

32.  OE - Online Essentials NASIA TRATTOU 

33.  PR - Presentation EVELINA KARAPETRI 

34.  PR - Presentation PARIS NIKOLAS PAPAGEORGIOU 

35.  DB - Using Databases IVI IACOVIDOU 

36.  PR - Presentation IVI IACOVIDOU 

37.  OE - Online Essentials MARIA PISTOLA 

38.  DB - Using Databases ELENI KOSIARI 

39.  DB - Using Databases ANTREAS KOKKINOS 

40.  OE - Online Essentials ORTHODOXIA MESARITOU 

41.  DB - Using Databases MARINA PATTICHI 

42.  SP - Spreadsheets MARINA PETROU 

43.  SP - Spreadsheets CHRYSOVALANTIS PETROU 

44.  DB - Using Databases KYRIAKI TEILOR 

45.  DB - Using Databases NICOLAS POGIATZIS 

46.  SP - Spreadsheets KYPROS XRISTOFI 

47.  SP - Spreadsheets GIORGOS MELI 

48.  SP - Spreadsheets ELENI GRIGORIOU 

49.  WE - Web Editing (Dreamweaver) Katerina Stavrinidi 

50.  OE - Online Essentials ELENI GRIGORIOU 

51.  PR - Presentation PANAYIOTIS KAKKOURAS 



52.  PR - Presentation NICOLETA KIRILOY 

53.  CE - Computer Essentials GIANNIS HADJIMICHAEL 

54.  PR - Presentation ΜΕΝΕΛΑΟΣ ΜΟΥΤΑΦΗΣ 

55.  PR - Presentation KYRIAKI KYRIAKOU 

56.  OE - Online Essentials RODOTHEA DIONISIOU 

57.  DB - Using Databases Eleutheria Erimaki 

58.  DB - Using Databases MARIOS ANDREOU 

59.  SP - Spreadsheets PANAGIOTIS SOFRONIOU 

60.  WP - Word Processing MARIOS VASILI 

61.  WP - Word Processing MIKAELA GEORGIOU 

62.  OE - Online Essentials CHRYSOVALANTIS PETROU 

63.  OE - Online Essentials IRO PETROU 

64.  CE - Computer Essentials ANTREAS AMBROSIOY 

65.  PR - Presentation CHRISTOS ARISTODIMOY 

66.  SP - Spreadsheets FOIVOS ANASTASIOY 

67.  PR - Presentation PANAYIOTA HADJIANTONI 

68.  WP - Word Processing ΧΡΙΣΤΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΥ 

69.  SP - Spreadsheets RAFAELLA PETROU 

70.  SP - Spreadsheets NASIA TRATTOU 

71.  WE - Web Editing (Dreamweaver) DIONYSIA DEMETRIOU 

72.  OE - Online Essentials ANDRI DEMOU 

73.  CE - Computer Essentials LOUIZA GIALLOURI 

74.  CE - Computer Essentials AGATHIA ALLAGIOTI 

75.  CE - Computer Essentials AGGELINA TOMAZOU 

76.  CE - Computer Essentials PANAGIOTIS KYPRIANOU 

77.  PR - Presentation GEORGE KOUTSIOFIS 

78.  CE - Computer Essentials EVRIDIKI CHAIRTA 

79.  OE - Online Essentials MARINA PETROU 

80.  DB - Using Databases Katerina Stavrinidi 

81.  PR - Presentation CHRISTOS KOLOKOTRONIS 



82.  CE - Computer Essentials MIKAELLA SPANOY 

83.  SP - Spreadsheets THEOFANO SIAMAKKIDOU 

84.  SP - Spreadsheets CHRISTOS GEORGIOU 

85.  WP - Word Processing ΘΑΛΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΙΔΗΣ 

86.  SP - Spreadsheets MARIOS KIRMITSIS 

87.  SP - Spreadsheets MARIALENA HERAKLEOUS 

88.  SP - Spreadsheets ANTREA MILTIADOU 

89.  OE - Online Essentials NICOL HERODOTOU 

90.  CE - Computer Essentials CHARIS MICHAEL 

91.  CE - Computer Essentials CHRISTOS PANAGI 

92.  CE - Computer Essentials ANDREAS DEMETRIOU 

93.  CE - Computer Essentials GEORGE KOUZIS 

94.  PR - Presentation ELIZA LAMPIRITI 

95.  PR - Presentation SYMEON KARALOUKA 

96.  WP - Word Processing ΑΝΤΡΙΑΝΑ ΚΥΡΙΛΛΟΥ 

97.  DB - Using Databases ANTRIA EFSTATHIOU 

98.  DB - Using Databases NICOL HERODOTOU 

99.  SP - Spreadsheets PANAGIOTIS SERGIOU 

100.  OE - Online Essentials ELENI KOSIARI 

101.  OE - Online Essentials ANTREAS PAPADOPOULOS 

102.  CE - Computer Essentials GIORGOS CHRYSANTHOU 

103.  PR - Presentation ANDRIA SOFRONIOU 

104.  WP - Word Processing ΧΑΡΑ ΤΕΛΩΝΗ 

105.  CE - Computer Essentials VASILIKI CHRYSILIOU 

106.  CE - Computer Essentials PETROS PANTELI 

107.  WP - Word Processing MICHALIS DEMOU 

108.  DB - Using Databases ANTREAS EVRIPIDOU 

109.  SP - Spreadsheets GEORGE CHATZOUDES 

110.  WE - Web Editing (Dreamweaver) ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΟΥ 

111.  WE - Web Editing (Dreamweaver) ANTREAS AMBROSIOY 



112.  CE - Computer Essentials GEORGIOS NIKOLETTIS 

113.  PR - Presentation LEONIDAS HADJIMINAS 

114.  CE - Computer Essentials KYRIAKI SANTY SYMEOU 

115.  CE - Computer Essentials ANTREA THEOKLITOU 

116.  PR - Presentation GEORGIA PITTA 

117.  PR - Presentation REVEKKA DIAKOU 

118.  PR - Presentation OLGA AGKASTINIOTI 

119.  CE - Computer Essentials DIONYSIA DEMETRIOU 

120.  OE - Online Essentials ΑΝΤΡΙΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ 

121.  SP - Spreadsheets MARIOS VASILI 

122.  CE - Computer Essentials CHRISTOS ARISTODIMOY 

123.  DB - Using Databases MARIA GEORGIOU 

124.  PR - Presentation CHRISTINA GENNARI 

125.  OE - Online Essentials NICOLAS POGIATZIS 

126.  OE - Online Essentials CHRISTINA GENNARI 

127.  PR - Presentation IFIGENIA KIAGIA 

128.  OE - Online Essentials ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΛΟΙΖΟΥ 

129.  CE - Computer Essentials NIKOLAS NIKOLAOU 

130.  CE - Computer Essentials Eleutheria Erimaki 

131.  SP - Spreadsheets IRO PETROU 

132.  WE - Web Editing (Dreamweaver) EVRIDIKI CHAIRTA 

133.  CE - Computer Essentials ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΛΟΙΖΟΥ 

134.  CE - Computer Essentials ΑΝΤΡΙΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ 

135.  WE - Web Editing (Dreamweaver) Andreas Xannidis 

136.  WE - Web Editing (Dreamweaver) PETROS PANTELI 

137.  WE - Web Editing (Dreamweaver) EVGENIOS STAVROU 

138.  OE - Online Essentials KYRIAKI TEILOR 

139.  OE - Online Essentials CHARALAMPOS FRIDA 

140.  PR - Presentation PAULINA STEFANOU 

141.  PR - Presentation VAGGELIS MICHAEL 



142.  CE - Computer Essentials AVRAAM KONTOU 

143.  PR - Presentation ORESTIS METAXA 

144.  WP - Word Processing CHRISTOS PITTAS 

145.  PR - Presentation KYPRIANOS PERIKLEOUS 

146.  DB - Using Databases VASILIKI CHRYSILIOU 

147.  WE - Web Editing (Dreamweaver) NICOLAS POGIATZIS 

148.  DB - Using Databases CHRISTIANA ZACHARIADI 

149.  SP - Spreadsheets CHARALAMPOS FRIDA 

150.  OE - Online Essentials MARIOS KIRMITSIS 

151.  OE - Online Essentials CHRISTOS GEORGIOU 

152.  PR - Presentation CHARIS MICHAEL 

153.  SP - Spreadsheets CONSTANTINOS SOURANTZOS 

154.  SP - Spreadsheets ALEXANDROS SOFOCLEOUS 

155.  CE - Computer Essentials ΣΩΤΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ 

156.  OE - Online Essentials THEA PIERIDOU 

157.  OE - Online Essentials CONSTANTINOS SOURANTZOS 

158.  OE - Online Essentials MARIA NIKOLETA SIONI 

159.  PR - Presentation AVGI ARGYRIDOU 

160.  PR - Presentation MARIOS STYLIANOS ARSALIDES 

161.  CE - Computer Essentials KYRIAKOS GEORGIOU 

162.  CE - Computer Essentials ANDRI STYLIANOU 

163.  OE - Online Essentials RAFAELLA PETROU 

164.  DB - Using Databases ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΟΥ 

165.  DB - Using Databases NIKOLAS NIKOLAOU 

166.  WP - Word Processing CHRISTOS KOLOKOTRONIS 

167.  CE - Computer Essentials MARINA PATTICHI 

168.  PR - Presentation GIORGOS IACOVIDES 

169.  SP - Spreadsheets GEORGIA KARATSIOLI 

170.  SP - Spreadsheets MARIA NIKOLETA SIONI 

171.  SP - Spreadsheets ANTIGONI STYLIANOU 



172.  SP - Spreadsheets THEA PIERIDOU 

173.  SP - Spreadsheets ANTREAS PAPADOPOULOS 

174.  CE - Computer Essentials ΕΛΕΝΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗ 

175.  CE - Computer Essentials ΛΟΙΖΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ 

176.  WE - Web Editing (Dreamweaver) NICOLAS KOUROS 

177.  WE - Web Editing (Dreamweaver) KIRIAKOS NIKOLAOU 

178.  OE - Online Essentials GIORGOS MELI 

179.  OE - Online Essentials PANAGIOTIS SERGIOU 

180.  CE - Computer Essentials ANDREAS PANAGI 

181.  CE - Computer Essentials SOLONAS KOUSIOU 

182.  PR - Presentation ANTREA DIOGENOUS 

183.  CE - Computer Essentials MICHAELLA AVRAAMIDOU 

184.  PR - Presentation MARINOS CHARALAMBOUS 

185.  WP - Word Processing ΑΘΗΝΑ ΧΑΤΖΗΜΑΡΚΟΥ 

186.  OE - Online Essentials ANTIGONI STYLIANOU 

187.  WP - Word Processing ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΟΥ 

188.  SP - Spreadsheets Andreas Xannidis 

189.  CE - Computer Essentials KIRIAKOS NIKOLAOU 

190.  CE - Computer Essentials MARINOS DIMITRIOU 

 

 


